Ostsvenska skridskoférbundets distriktsmésterskap 2016
Uppsala, Studenternas IP, 2016-03-10
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Sédermalm
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klass
F-10
F-10
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F11-12
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P11-12
P11-12
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DM 100 m

Namn
Felicia Nilsson
Amelia Pettersson

Lina Calderon
Malin Tydén

Jasmijn van der Heijden
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Klubb
Pollux
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Thor
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Sédermalm
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Klass
F-10
F-10

F11-12
F11-12

F 13-14

P11-12
P11-12
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Oppen klass (ej DM)
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13,93
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DNS
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